
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
17 

104 
71 

197 
214 
122 

9 
111 
161 
45 

Name 
POPOVICI Marius Achim 
TÉCSI László 
ZANÓCZ Noel 
ŠTERPIN Matija 
PERGEL Bence 
COJANU Aida 
KUNIĆ Luka 
RIBIĆ Mia 
BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 
BERKER Alp Omer 

Nat 
ROU 
HUN 
HUN 
CRO 
HUN 
ROU 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
TUR 

FMN 
FRM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
HMS 
MAMS 
FRM 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
TMF 

Motorcycle 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 

6 

Total Tm 
14:54.774 
15:05.604 
15:10.773 
15:10.963 
15:07.555 
15:08.532 
15:46.322 
15:14.245 
15:56.430 
14:04.392 

Diff 

10.830 
15.999 
16.189 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:04.740 
1:04.455 
1:07.036 
1:07.056 
1:07.961 
1:11.333 
1:12.218 
1:10.171 
1:16.816 
1:41.546 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.830 

Avg. Speed 

44,458 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.455 

Best Speed 

47,475 

Best Lap by 

104 - TÉCSI László 

 

Printed: 12.6.2016. 14:47:23 

Subject to ratification by the international jury. 

Clerk of the course: Mladen Čop 

Jury president: Nicoleta Oliariu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM MX EU Champ. / EMN 20/6 + 20/26 

EMX 65 

1st Race 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:13:06 

Mladina 0,850 km 

12.6.2016. 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 

104 
17 

214 
71 

197 
9 

111 
122 
161 
45 

Name 

TÉCSI László 
POPOVICI Marius Achim 
PERGEL Bence 
ZANÓCZ Noel 
ŠTERPIN Matija 
KUNIĆ Luka 
RIBIĆ Mia 
COJANU Aida 
BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 
BERKER Alp Omer 

Nat 

HUN 
ROU 
HUN 
HUN 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
ROU 
CRO 
TUR 

FMN 

MAMS 
FRM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
HMS 
HMS 
HMS 
FRM 
HMS 
TMF 

Motorcycle 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
4 

Total Tm 

13:59.299 
14:02.144 
14:46.049 
14:57.281 
14:16.763 
14:19.077 
14:21.142 
14:27.600 
14:47.305 
15:20.034 

Diff 

2.845 
46.750 
57.982 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.482 
57.691 

1:00.571 
1:01.505 
1:01.304 
1:02.530 
1:03.000 
1:04.256 
1:10.516 
1:26.824 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.845 

Avg. Speed 

99,083 

Best Lap Tm 

57.482 

Best Speed 

103,337 

Best Lap by 

104 - TÉCSI László 

Printed: 12.6.2016. 16:11:01 

Subject to ratification by the international jury. 

Clerk of the course: Mladen Čop 

Jury president: Nicoleta Oliariu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM MX EU Champ. / EMN 20/6 + 20/26 

EMX 65 

2nd Race 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:51:41 

Mladina 1,650 km 

12.6.2016. 15:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

104 

17 

71 

214 

197 

9 

122 

111 

161 

45 

Name 

TÉCSI László 

POPOVICI Marius Achim 

ZANÓCZ Noel 

PERGEL Bence 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

KUNIĆ Luka 

COJANU Aida 

RIBIĆ Mia 

BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 

BERKER Alp Omer 

Nat 

HUN 

ROU 

HUN 

HUN 

CRO 

CRO 

ROU 

CRO 

CRO 

TUR 

FMN 

MAMS 

FRM 

MAMS 

MAMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FRM 

HMS 

HMS 

TMF 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Total 

47 

47 

38 

36 

34 

29 

28 

27 

24 

22 

1. Race 

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

2. Race 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

11 

Printed: 12.6.2016. 16:09:07 

Subject to ratification by the international jury. 

Clerk of the course: Mladen Čop 

Jury president: Nicoleta Oliariu 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM MX EU Champ. / EMN 20/6 + 20/26 

EMX 65 

1st + 2nd Race 

Mladina 1,650 km 



TimeMaster: motoresults.eu

EMX 65 ­ Championship standings
2016 > Motorcycles > Motocross > South East European Championship > EMX 65

Pos No Competitor Nationality Federation Make Total
Gianitsa Troyan Sevlievo Mladina

1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

1 197 Matija Sterpin CRO HMS KTM 158 25 25 18 20 18 18 18 16

2 17 Marius Popovici ROU FRM KTM 144 25 25 22 25 25 22

3 104 Laszlo Tecsi HUN MAMS KTM 138 22 22 25 22 22 25

4 122 Aida Cojanu ROU FRM KTM 127 20 16 16 16 16 15 15 13

5 31 Viktor Borislavov BUL BMF KTM 100 22 22 20 18 15 3

6 49 Marios Kanakis GRE AMOTOE KTM 87 18 18 14 13 11 13

7 71 Noel Zanocz HUN MAMS KTM 78 20 20 20 18

8 4 Radostin Mihaylov BUL BMF KTM 62 15 5 14 14 14

9 11 Zoltan Ordog ROU FRM KTM 58 15 15 12 16

10 24 Hristian Georgiev BG BMF KTM 48 12 11 13 12

11 12 Jivko Bogdanov BG BMF KTM 42 11 10 10 11

12 45 Alp Omer Berker TUR TMF KTM 39 7 3 5 2 11 11

13 41 Cristian Marinescu ROU FRM KTM 37 13 12 4 8

14 6 Stanislav Goshev BG BMF KTM 37 9 9 9 10

15 214 Bence Pergel HUN MAMS KTM 36 16 20

16 16 Michail Sarantinoudis GRE AMOTOE KTM 35 15 20

17 133 Mihail Golovicichihin MOL FMRM KTM 32 10 8 7 7

18 19 Nikolaos Kanellopoulos GRE AMOTOE KTM 30 16 14

19 60 Akli Ulusan TUR TMF KTM 30 11 9 3 7

20 9 Luka Kunic CRO HMS KAWASAKI 29 14 15

21 111 Mia Ribic CRO HMS KTM 27 13 14

22 93 Nikolaos Kosiavelos GRE AMOTOE KTM 27 14 13

23 22 Despina Mandani GRE AMOTOE KTM 24 13 11

24 161 Antonio Blazekovic CRO HMS KTM 24 12 12

25 199 Stavros Vagelakakis GRE AMOTOE KTM 24 12 12

26 79 Stilianos Mouratidis GRE AMOTOE KTM 20 10 10

27 80 Maximilian Madaliev BG BMF Kawasaki 17 8 9

28 7 Miroslav Dimitrov BG BMF KTM 14 8 6

29 98 Enis Bayramov BG BMF KTM 12 2 4 6

30 123 Anton Slavchev BG BMF KTM 11 6 5

31 131 Alekzandar Yovchev BG BMF KTM 9 4 5

32 23 Sinan Altuner TUR TMF KTM 6 6 0

33 22 Ioan Chiujdea ROU FRM KTM 4 4

34 64 Boris Ivanov BG BMF KTM 4 1 2 1
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